TABELLA A

DISTRETTO DI TORINO

Totale

Ufficio

161
55
38
17
41

11

12

101
33
70
38
91

58
63
484
45

61

59
29
52
16
50
26
32

244
19
32

PRIMA AREA

Aus.

18

13

11

42

24

SECONDA AREA

Cond. aut.

16

18

Op. giud.

24

11

10

10
57

11

50

Ass. giud.

43

12
15

12

23
10
16
11
24
14
15
138

11
14
15

52

Ass. vig.

Ass. ling.

Cont.

Ass. inf.

Canc.

17

12

14

10
87

11
12

53

TERZA AREA

Funz. cont.| Funz. ling. | Funz. stat.

37

13

26

19
10
22

14
15
115

13
10

11

32

Dir. amm. | Funz. org. | Funz. bibl. |Funz. giud.| Funz. inf.

27

10

Localita

TORINO

TORINO

TORINO

TORINO

TORINO

ALESSANDRIA

CUNEO

NOVARA
VERCELLI

ALESSANDRIA

AOSTA
ASTI

BIELLA

CUNEO
IVREA

NOVARA
TORINO

VERBANIA
VERCELLI

ALESSANDRIA

AOSTA
ASTI

BIELLA

CUNEO
IVREA

NOVARA

TORINO

VERBANIA
VERCELLI

ACQUI TERME

ALBA

ALESSANDRIA

AOSTA
ASTI

BIELLA

CASALE MONFERRATO

CUNEO
IVREA

MONDOVI'

Ufficio

C.A.

P.G.
T.M.

P.R.M.

T.SOR.
U.SOR.
U.SOR.
U.SOR.
U.SOR.

T.

T.

P.R.
P.R.
P.R.
P.R.
P.R.
P.R.
P.R.
P.R.
P.R.
P.R.

COM.UC |TORINO

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.
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DISTRETTO DI TORINO

TABELLA A

Ufficio L ocalit TERZA AREA SECONDA AREA PRIMA AREA To'Fa!e

Dir. amm. | Funz. org. [ Funz. bibl. |Funz. giud.| Funz. inf. |Funz. cont.| Funz. ling. | Funz. stat. Canc. Ass. inf. Cont. Ass. ling. | Ass.vig. | Ass. giud. | Op. giud. | Cond. aut. Aus. Ufficio
G.P. NOVARA 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 11
G.P. PINEROLO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 5
G.P. SALUZZO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 6
G.P. TORINO 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 13 10 0 16 72
G.P. TORTONA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 5
G.P. VERBANIA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 5
G.P. VERCELLI 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 5

TOTALE DISTRETTO 109 0 1 437 0 10 3 0 369 4 7 0 1 513 297 126 247 2124
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