

DISTRETTO DI TORINO

Ufficio	Località	TERZA AREA								SECONDA AREA								PRIMA AREA	Totale Ufficio
		Dir. amm.	Funz. org.	Funz. bibl.	Funz. giud.	Funz. inf.	Funz. cont.	Funz. ling.	Funz. stat.	Canc.	Ass. inf.	Cont.	Ass. ling.	Ass. vig.	Ass. giud.	Op. giud.	Cond. aut.	Aus.	
C.A.	TORINO	8	0	1	37	0	5	0	0	17	0	2	0	0	43	24	6	18	161
P.G.	TORINO	3	0	0	13	0	1	1	0	5	2	1	0	0	12	5	4	8	55
T.M.	TORINO	1	0	0	8	0	0	0	0	6	0	1	0	0	15	3	2	2	38
P.R.M.	TORINO	1	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	4	0	2	2	17
T.SOR.	TORINO	1	0	0	8	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	12	6	4	5	41
U.SOR.	ALESSANDRIA	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	1	1	1	8
U.SOR.	CUNEO	1	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	1	1	1	11
U.SOR.	NOVARA	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	3	1	2	2	12
U.SOR.	VERCELLI	1	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	1	1	1	9
T.	ALESSANDRIA	7	0	0	26	0	1	0	0	12	0	0	0	0	23	11	8	13	101
T.	AOSTA	2	0	0	5	0	0	1	0	3	0	0	0	0	10	5	3	4	33
T.	ASTI	3	0	0	19	0	0	0	0	9	0	0	0	0	16	10	4	9	70
T.	BIELLA	2	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	11	3	2	4	38
T.	CUNEO	7	0	0	22	0	0	0	0	14	0	0	0	0	24	8	7	9	91
T.	IVREA	2	0	0	14	0	0	0	0	9	0	0	0	0	14	6	2	11	58
T.	NOVARA	3	0	0	15	0	0	0	0	10	0	1	0	0	15	10	5	4	63
T.	TORINO	27	0	0	115	0	1	0	0	87	0	1	0	0	138	57	16	42	484
T.	VERBANIA	3	0	0	8	0	0	0	0	9	0	0	0	0	11	6	2	6	45
T.	VERCELLI	5	0	0	13	0	0	0	0	11	0	0	0	0	14	6	5	7	61
P.R.	ALESSANDRIA	3	0	0	10	0	1	0	0	12	0	0	0	0	15	6	5	7	59
P.R.	AOSTA	1	0	0	6	0	0	1	0	4	0	0	0	0	3	5	5	4	29
P.R.	ASTI	3	0	0	11	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	0	0	8	11	4	7	52
P.R.	BIELLA	1	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	3	3	1	2	16
P.R.	CUNEO	4	0	0	9	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	0	0	9	8	6	6	50
P.R.	IVREA	1	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	5	5	2	3	26
P.R.	NOVARA	1	0	0	7	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	5	6	3	4	32
P.R.	TORINO	10	0	0	32	0	1	0	0	53	2	1	0	1	52	50	18	24	244
P.R.	VERBANIA	1	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	3	3	2	2	19
P.R.	VERCELLI	2	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	5	7	3	3	32
COM.UC	TORINO	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2
G.P.	ACQUI TERME	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	5
G.P.	ALBA	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	5
G.P.	ALESSANDRIA	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	2	0	2	9
G.P.	AOSTA	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	1	0	1	6
G.P.	ASTI	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	1	0	1	6
G.P.	BIELLA	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	6
G.P.	CASALE MONFERRATO	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	5
G.P.	CUNEO	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	1	0	1	6
G.P.	IVREA	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	5
G.P.	MONDOVI'	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	5

DISTRETTO DI TORINO

Ufficio	Località	TERZA AREA								SECONDA AREA							PRIMA AREA	Totale Ufficio	
		Dir. amm.	Funz. org.	Funz. bibl.	Funz. giud.	Funz. inf.	Funz. cont.	Funz. ling.	Funz. stat.	Canc.	Ass. inf.	Cont.	Ass. ling.	Ass. vig.	Ass. giud.	Op. giud.	Cond. aut.		Aus.
G.P.	NOVARA	1	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	2	1	0	2	11
G.P.	PINEROLO	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	5
G.P.	SALUZZO	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	1	6
G.P.	TORINO	2	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	28	0	0	0	0	13	10	0	16	72
G.P.	TORTONA	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	5
G.P.	VERBANIA	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	5
G.P.	VERCELLI	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	5
TOTALE DISTRETTO		109	0	1	437	0	10	3	0	369	4	7	0	1	513	297	126	247	2124